Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
UTC-510K
	� Low Power & Fanless design
	� Built-in Intel® Atom® N97/i3-N305 (UTC-510K)
	� Providing Natural Viewing Experience with 16:10 10.1" Display
	� Landscape & Portrait screen mode support by different applications
	� VESA 75 mm standard mounting holes for varied mounting demands

*Dependant on device model
Interactive Self-service Terminals
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-510KP-ATB0E 10.1" PCT T/S with Intel® Atom® N97, 8GB RAM,
ITE Adapter
UTC-510KP-ATB1E 10.1" PCT.T/S with Intel i3-N305, 8GB RAM, ITE Adapter
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605 Power Cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1700000596-11 Power cable, CCC, 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (China)
1700032693-11 Power cable, BSI, 2P, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (UK)
1960117660N001 IO Cover UTC-510J/K
1931031500 Screws for IO Cover UTC-510(*2)
Peripherals for UTC-510 series (by Request)
Part No. Description
UTC-510P-B03E 2D Barcode Scanner - Honeywell N4680 For UTC-510
(USB connection)
UTC-510P-R01E RFID Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
UTC-510P-M01E Magnet Strip Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
UTC-510P-S01E Smart Card Reader For UTC-510 (USB connection)
Installation Accessory (by Request)
Part No. Description
UTC-WALL-MOUNT5E UTC-510 VESA mount (75 x 75)
UTC-510-STAND1E UTC-510K desktop stand
1960086099N000 UTC-510 Panel Mount Clamper (order 4pcs per unit)
1930005598 UTC-510 Panel Mount Screw (order 4pcs per unit)
ARES-2414X-S150201 Table Stand, 75x75mm
WIFI ordering information for UTC-510 series
UTC-510K
Part No. Description
UTC-510W-A5E AIW-170BQ, 802.11ax/ac/b/g/n, BT5.2,QCA6856,
2T2R, M.2 2230
Fully- Integrated I/O
UTC-510K
A.	 DC Power Jack